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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Burkhalter Dan (2010) 20.00

+ Peter Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Häni Lars (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Niederberger Erik (2009) 20.00

+ Rothacher Marco (2010) 10.00
+ Rudolf Ryan (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Wieland Andri (2009) 20.00

+ Sutter Julian (2010) 10.00
+ Binz Luca (2009) 10.00

1 d Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 20.00
+ Schmied Valentin (2010) 10.00
+ Menegon Christian (2009) 10.00

2 a Guggisberg Michael (2009) 19.50
+ Fankhauser Roland (2010) 9.75
+ Gafner Leon (2010) 9.75

2 b Hirschi Marco (2009) 19.50
+ Schmid Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Scheuner Adrian (2009) 9.75

2 c Niklaus Mike (2010) 19.50
+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 9.75
+ Gander Jonas (2009) 9.75

2 d Scheuner Karl (2009) 19.50
+ Siegenthaler Janis (2009) 9.75
+ Maurer Sam (2009) 9.75

3 Wittwer Len (2009) 18.75
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.75
+ Fischer Yanik (2009) 10.00

4 a Binz Luca (2009) 18.50
+ Rudolf Ryan (2010) 10.00
o Wieland Andri (2009) 8.50

4 b Maurer Sam (2009) 18.50
+ Von Gunten Gil (2009) 10.00
o Scheuner Karl (2009) 8.50

4 c Peter Silvan (2010) 18.50
o Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.50
+ Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 10.00

4 d Schmied Valentin (2010) 18.50
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50
+ Santschi Lucio (2010) 10.00

5 a Gafner Leon (2010) 18.25
+ Scheuner Tim (2010) 9.75
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

5 b Gander Jonas (2009) 18.25
+ Santschi Lucio (2010) 9.75
o Niklaus Mike (2010) 8.50

5 c Häni Lars (2009) 18.25
+ Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 9.75
o Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.50

5 d Menegon Christian (2009) 18.25
+ Pivko Finn (2009) 9.75
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50

5 e Pivko Finn (2009) 18.25
o Menegon Christian (2009) 8.50
+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 9.75

5 f Rothacher Marco (2010) 18.25
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50
+ Sutter Julian (2010) 9.75

5 g Scheuner Adrian (2009) 18.25
+ Wittwer Len (2009) 9.75
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50

5 h Schmid Jonas (2009) 18.25
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50
+ Scheuner Tim (2010) 9.75

5 i Siegenthaler Janis (2009) 18.25
o Scheuner Karl (2009) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Roland (2010) 9.75

6 a Hurni Janis (2009) 17.50
- Fischer Yanik (2009) 8.75
- Von Gunten Gil (2009) 8.75

6 b Fischer Yanik (2009) 17.50
- Hurni Janis (2009) 9.00
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50

6 c Von Gunten Gil (2009) 17.50
o Maurer Sam (2009) 8.50
- Hurni Janis (2009) 9.00

7 a Scheuner Tim (2010) 17.25
o Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50
o Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.75

7 b Sutter Julian (2010) 17.25
o Wieland Andri (2009) 8.50
o Rothacher Marco (2010) 8.75

8 a Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 17.00
o Häni Lars (2009) 8.50
o Peter Silvan (2010) 8.50

8 b Fankhauser Roland (2010) 17.00
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Janis (2009) 8.50

8 c Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 17.00
o Niklaus Mike (2010) 8.50
o Pivko Finn (2009) 8.50

8 d Rudolf Ryan (2010) 17.00
o Binz Luca (2009) 8.50
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50

8 e Santschi Lucio (2010) 17.00
o Gander Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Schmied Valentin (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 20.00

+ Wyss Livio (2007) 10.00
+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Heyden Benjamin (2007) 20.00

+ Carluccio Leon (2007) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Schenk Kilian (2008) 20.00

+ Braig Ruben (2008) 10.00
+ Schwab Fabio (2008) 10.00

1 d Tschannen Loris (2007) 20.00
+ Fischer Tiziano (2007) 10.00
+ Schmied Lionel (2007) 10.00

2 a Francioni Ramiro (2007) 19.75
+ Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Benninger Nico (2007) 10.00

2 b Gafner Milo (2008) 19.75
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00
+ Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 9.75

2 c Häni Michael (2007) 19.75
+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.75
+ Fiechter Nino (2008) 10.00

2 d Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 19.75
+ Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 10.00
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 9.75

2 e Stucki Marcel (2) (2008) 19.75
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 9.75
+ Thuillard Rémy (2008) 10.00

2 f Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 19.75
+ Wittwer Lars (2007) 9.75
+ Oehrli Severin (2007) 10.00

2 g Zürcher Florian (2007) 19.75
+ Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 9.75
+ Schär Ari (2007) 10.00

3 a Scheuner Remo (2008) 19.50
+ Brunner Simon (2007) 9.75
+ Burger David (2007) 9.75

3 b Wüthrich Damian (2007) 19.50
+ Lee Duarte Elias (2008) 9.75
+ Bachmann Fabian (2007) 9.75

4 a Bigler Jayden (2007) 19.00
- Von Niederhausern David (2007) 9.00
+ Thuillard Loïc (2008) 10.00

4 b Kehrli Manuel (2007) 19.00
- Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.00
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 10.00

4 c Wolf Raphael (2007) 19.00
- Kehrli Manuel (2007) 9.00
+ Schmid Nathan (2007) 10.00

5 Burkhalter Tom (2008) 18.75
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.75
+ Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 10.00

6 a Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 18.50
+ König Manuel (2008) 10.00
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50
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6 b Affolter Cedric (2007) 18.50
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50
+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 10.00

6 c Benninger Nico (2007) 18.50
+ Beckel Robin (2008) 10.00
o Francioni Ramiro (2007) 8.50

6 d Braig Ruben (2008) 18.50
o Schenk Kilian (2008) 8.50
+ Werthmüller Florian (2008) 10.00

6 e Brunner Simon (2007) 18.50
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50
+ Graber Nick (2007) 10.00

6 f Burger David (2007) 18.50
+ Niederberger Nils (2008) 10.00
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50

6 g Fiechter Nino (2008) 18.50
+ Thuillard Loïc (2008) 10.00
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.50

6 h Matter Roman (2008) 18.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50
+ Wyss Livio (2007) 10.00

6 i Niederberger Nils (2008) 18.50
o Burger David (2007) 8.50
+ Carluccio Leon (2007) 10.00

6 j Oehrli Severin (2007) 18.50
+ Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 10.00
o Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.50

6 k Rüegg Christian (2008) 18.50
+ Matter Roman (2008) 10.00
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50

6 l Schmid Nathan (2007) 18.50
+ Affolter Cedric (2007) 9.75
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.75

6 m Schmied Lionel (2007) 18.50
+ Graber Nick (2007) 10.00
o Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.50

6 n Wittwer Lars (2007) 18.50
o Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.50
+ Burren Lorin (2008) 10.00

6 o Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 18.50
o Francioni Ramiro (2007) 8.50
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 10.00

7 a Eymann Alex (2008) 18.25
+ Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 9.75
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

7 b Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 18.25
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50
+ Zysset Ramon (2008) 9.75

7 c Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.25
+ Burkhalter Tom (2008) 9.75
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50

7 d Minder Kilian (2007) 18.25
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50
+ Fischer Tiziano (2007) 9.75

7 e Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 18.25
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50
+ Von Niederhausern David (2007) 9.75

7 f Schwab Fabio (2008) 18.25
+ Werthmüller Florian (2008) 9.75
o Schenk Kilian (2008) 8.50

7 g Thuillard Rémy (2008) 18.25
+ Von Känel Jason (2007) 9.75
o Stucki Marcel (2) (2008) 8.50

7 h Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 18.25
+ Minder Kilian (2007) 9.75
o Heyden Benjamin (2007) 8.50

8 a Bachmann Fabian (2007) 17.50
- Schär Ari (2007) 9.00
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50

8 b Beckel Robin (2008) 17.50
o Benninger Nico (2007) 8.50
- Lee Duarte Elias (2008) 9.00

8 c König Manuel (2008) 17.50
o Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 8.50
- Von Känel Jason (2007) 9.00

8 d Lee Duarte Elias (2008) 17.50
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
- Beckel Robin (2008) 9.00

8 e Schär Ari (2007) 17.50
- Bachmann Fabian (2007) 9.00
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50

8 f Von Känel Jason (2007) 17.50
o Thuillard Rémy (2008) 8.50
- König Manuel (2008) 9.00

8 g Von Niederhausern David
(2007) 17.50

- Bigler Jayden (2007) 9.00
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

9 a Burren Lorin (2008) 17.25
- Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.75
o Wittwer Lars (2007) 8.50

9 b Zysset Ramon (2008) 17.25
- Burren Lorin (2008) 8.75
o Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.50

10 a Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 17.00
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

10 b Arnold Lukas (2008) 17.00
o Stucki Marcel (2) (2008) 8.50
o Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.50

10 c Carluccio Leon (2007) 17.00
o Heyden Benjamin (2007) 8.50
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50

10 d Fischer Tiziano (2007) 17.00
o Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.50
o Minder Kilian (2007) 8.50

10 e Graber Nick (2007) 17.00
o Schmied Lionel (2007) 8.50
o Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50

10 f Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 17.00
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.50
o Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50

10 g Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 17.00
o Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.50
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50

10 h Thuillard Loïc (2008) 17.00
o Fiechter Nino (2008) 8.50
o Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.50

10 i Werthmüller Florian (2008) 17.00
o Schwab Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Braig Ruben (2008) 8.50

10 j Wyss Livio (2007) 17.00
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50
o Matter Roman (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Leuenberger Gian (2005) 20.00

+ Probst Elia (2005) 10.00
+ Wampfler Lukas (2005) 10.00

 
2 a Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 19.75

+ Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.75
+ Gerber Nicolas (2005) 10.00

 
2 b Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 19.75

+ Sutter Samuel (2005) 10.00
+ Collaud Bastien (2005) 9.75

2 c Iseli Noel (2005) 19.75
+ Blum Nico (2006) 9.75
+ Schmid Shane (2005) 10.00

2 d Jordi Jonas (2006) 19.75
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 9.75
+ Polesana Sergio (2006) 10.00

2 e Kuhn Silvan (2006) 19.75
+ Dänzer Leandro (2005) 10.00
+ Michel Gabriel (2006) 9.75

2 f Moser Michael (2005) 19.75
+ Matter Florian (2005) 10.00
+ Wolf Nicolas (2005) 9.75

2 g Scheuner David (2005) 19.75
+ Bärtschi Phil (2005) 10.00
+ Schüpbach Mika (2006) 9.75

2 h Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 19.75
+ Tschumi Daniel (2005) 9.75
+ Berger Loris (2006) 10.00

3 Francioni Patricio (2005) 19.50
+ Wälti Lars (2005) 9.75
+ Schwab Livio (2005) 9.75

4 Häni Adrian (2005) 19.00
+ Magne Baptiste (2005) 10.00
- Pirkheim Enea (2006) 9.00

5 a Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 18.75
+ Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 9.75
- Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.00
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5 b Pirkheim Enea (2006) 18.75
+ Maurer Léandre (2006) 10.00
- Häni Adrian (2005) 8.75

5 c Stucki Fabian (2005) 18.75
+ Matter Max (2005) 9.75
- Stucki Simon (2005) 9.00

5 d Stucki Simon (2005) 18.75
+ Wenger Loris (2005) 9.75
- Stucki Fabian (2005) 9.00

5 e Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 18.75
- Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.75
+ Schmid Marco (2006) 10.00

5 f Wüthrich Christian (2005) 18.75
+ Derendinger Marc (2006) 9.75
- Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 9.00

5 g Berger Loris (2006) 18.75
+ Anderegg Noel (2006) 10.00
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.75

6 a Eymann Flurin (2006) 18.50
- Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75
+ Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 9.75

6 b Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 18.50
+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 9.75
- Strub Claudio (2005) 8.75

6 c Strub Claudio (2005) 18.50
+ Künsch Michael (2006) 9.75
- Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 8.75

6 d Collaud Bastien (2005) 18.50
+ Flury Nils (2005) 10.00
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50

6 e Fankhauser Tom (2006) 18.50
o Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50
+ Derendinger Marc (2006) 10.00

6 f Flury Nils (2005) 18.50
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50
+ Guggisberg André (2006) 10.00

6 g Matter Florian (2005) 18.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50
+ Dänzer Leandro (2005) 10.00

6 h Matter Max (2005) 18.50
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 10.00

6 i Michel Gabriel (2006) 18.50
+ Luder Joel (2006) 10.00
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

6 j Müller Janick (2006) 18.50
o Polesana Sergio (2006) 8.75
+ Rohrer Philipp (2005) 9.75

6 k Rösch Noah (2005) 18.50
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00

6 l Schüpbach Mika (2006) 18.50
+ Guggisberg André (2006) 10.00
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50

6 m Sutter Samuel (2005) 18.50
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50
+ Wenger Loris (2005) 10.00

6 n Tschumi Daniel (2005) 18.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50
+ Maurer Léandre (2006) 10.00

6 o Wälti Lars (2005) 18.50
o Francioni Patricio (2005) 8.50
+ Bärtschi Phil (2005) 10.00

6 p Wampfler Lukas (2005) 18.50
+ Binggeli Damian (2005) 10.00
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50

6 q Wolf Nicolas (2005) 18.50
+ Rösch Noah (2005) 10.00
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

7 a Binggeli Damian (2005) 18.25
o Wampfler Lukas (2005) 8.50
+ Magne Baptiste (2005) 9.75

7 b Blum Nico (2006) 18.25
o Iseli Noel (2005) 8.50
+ Probst Elia (2005) 9.75

7 c Haas Fabian (2006) 18.25
o Schmid Shane (2005) 8.50
+ Anderegg Noel (2006) 9.75

7 d Luder Joel (2006) 18.25
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50
+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 9.75

7 e Polesana Sergio (2006) 18.25
+ Müller Janick (2006) 9.75
o Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50

7 f Schmid Shane (2005) 18.25
+ Haas Fabian (2006) 9.75
o Iseli Noel (2005) 8.50

7 g Schwab Livio (2005) 18.25
+ Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 9.75
o Francioni Patricio (2005) 8.50

8 a Arnold Marc (2005) 17.50
- Gerber Nicolas (2005) 8.75
- Künsch Michael (2006) 8.75

8 b Künsch Michael (2006) 17.50
o Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50
- Arnold Marc (2005) 9.00

9 a Gerber Nicolas (2005) 17.25
- Arnold Marc (2005) 8.75
o Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50

9 b Rohrer Philipp (2005) 17.25
- Schmid Marco (2006) 8.75
o Müller Janick (2006) 8.50

9 c Schmid Marco (2006) 17.25
- Rohrer Philipp (2005) 8.75
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

9 d Guggisberg André (2006) 17.25
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50
o Flury Nils (2005) 8.75

9 e Maurer Quentin (2006) 17.25
o Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 8.75
o Luder Joel (2006) 8.50

10 a Anderegg Noel (2006) 17.00
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50
o Haas Fabian (2006) 8.50

10 b Bärtschi Phil (2005) 17.00
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50
o Wälti Lars (2005) 8.50

10 c Dänzer Leandro (2005) 17.00
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Matter Florian (2005) 8.50

10 d Derendinger Marc (2006) 17.00
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

10 e Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 17.00
o Schwab Livio (2005) 8.50
o Matter Max (2005) 8.50

10 f Magne Baptiste (2005) 17.00
o Häni Adrian (2005) 8.50
o Binggeli Damian (2005) 8.50

10 g Maurer Léandre (2006) 17.00
o Pirkheim Enea (2006) 8.50
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

10 h Probst Elia (2005) 17.00
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50
o Blum Nico (2006) 8.50

10 i Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 17.00
o Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.50
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

10 j Verdon Simon (2005) 17.00
o Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Rösch Noah (2005) 8.50

10 k Wenger Loris (2005) 17.00
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50
o Sutter Samuel (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 19.75

+ Bösiger Kenny (2003) 10.00
+ Maurer Simon (2003) 9.75

 
1 b Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 19.75

+ Gilgen Cédric (2004) 10.00
+ Zimmermann David (2003) 9.75

 
1 c Rüegg Daniel (2003) 19.75

+ Herrmann Max (2004) 9.75
+ Baumann Stefan (2003) 10.00

2 a Ruch Dominik (2003) 19.50
+ Hirschi Niklas (2004) 9.75
+ Lüthi Lukas (2003) 9.75

2 b Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 19.50
+ Schori Kevin (2004) 9.75
+ Stalder Remo (2004) 9.75

3 a Aebersold Adrian (2003) 19.00
+ Bolz Pascal (2003) 10.00
- Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 9.00
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3 b Kauer Sandro (2003) 19.00
+ Kobel Yves (2003) 10.00
- Thöni Ivan (2003) 9.00

3 c Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 19.00
+ Etter Sven (2004) 10.00
- Aebersold Adrian (2003) 9.00

4 a Fankhauser Yan (2003) 18.75
- Wiedmer Marco (2003) 9.00
+ Kaiser Lukas (2004) 9.75

4 b Lüthi Simon (2004) 18.75
- Trachsel Björn (2003) 8.75
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 10.00

4 c Rubin Oliver (2004) 18.75
- Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 8.75
+ Bachmann Samuel (2004) 10.00

4 d Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 18.75
- Rubin Oliver (2004) 9.00
+ Isch David (2003) 9.75

4 e Thöni Ivan (2003) 18.75
+ Burger Etienne (2004) 9.75
- Kauer Sandro (2003) 9.00

4 f Trachsel Björn (2003) 18.75
- Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.75
+ Schürch Florian (2003) 10.00

4 g Wiedmer Marco (2003) 18.75
- Fankhauser Yan (2003) 8.75
+ Niklaus Marco (2004) 10.00

5 a Baumann Stefan (2003) 18.50
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 10.00
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50

5 b Burger Etienne (2004) 18.50
o Thöni Ivan (2003) 8.50
+ Etter Sven (2004) 10.00

5 c Burri Alain (2003) 18.50
o Maurer Simon (2003) 8.50
+ Cadonau Loris (2004) 10.00

5 d Hirschi Niklas (2004) 18.50
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50
+ Loretan Joel (2004) 10.00

5 e Isch David (2003) 18.50
+ Zryd Teo (2004) 10.00
o Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 8.50

5 f Kaiser Lukas (2004) 18.50
+ 10.00
o Fankhauser Yan (2003) 8.50

5 g Maurer Simon (2003) 18.50
+ Burri Alain (2003) 10.00
o Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.50

5 h Mosimann Reto (2003) 18.50
o Schürch Florian (2003) 8.50
+ Bösiger Kenny (2003) 10.00

5 i Rossier André (2003) 18.50
o Lüthi Lukas (2003) 8.50
+ Kobel Yves (2003) 10.00

5 j Rutsch Remo (2004) 18.50
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50
+ 10.00

5 k Schori Kevin (2004) 18.50
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50
+ Martin Mathieu (2004) 10.00

5 l Schürch Florian (2003) 18.50
+ Mosimann Reto (2003) 10.00
o Trachsel Björn (2003) 8.50

5 m Zimmermann David (2003) 18.50
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 10.00
o Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 8.50

6 a Bachmann Samuel (2004) 18.25
+ Martin Mathieu (2004) 9.75
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50

6 b Bolz Pascal (2003) 18.25
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50
+ Herrmann Max (2004) 9.75

6 c Gilgen Cédric (2004) 18.25
o Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 8.50
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 9.75

6 d Lüthi Lukas (2003) 18.25
+ Rossier André (2003) 9.75
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50

6 e Niklaus Marco (2004) 18.25
+ Cadonau Loris (2004) 9.75
o Wiedmer Marco (2003) 8.50

6 f Stalder Remo (2004) 18.25
+ Rutsch Remo (2004) 9.75
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50

7 a Rüegg Julian (2004) 17.75
- Loretan Joel (2004) 9.00
- Zryd Teo (2004) 8.75

7 b Loretan Joel (2004) 17.75
- Rüegg Julian (2004) 9.00
o Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.75

8 Zryd Teo (2004) 17.25
o Isch David (2003) 8.50
- Rüegg Julian (2004) 8.75

9 a Bösiger Kenny (2003) 17.00
o Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.50
o Mosimann Reto (2003) 8.50

9 b Cadonau Loris (2004) 17.00
o Niklaus Marco (2004) 8.50
o Burri Alain (2003) 8.50

9 c Etter Sven (2004) 17.00
o Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.50
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50

9 d Herrmann Max (2004) 17.00
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50
o Bolz Pascal (2003) 8.50

9 e Hodel Jonas (2003) 17.00
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50

9 f Kobel Yves (2003) 17.00
o Kauer Sandro (2003) 8.50
o Rossier André (2003) 8.50

9 g Luder Marco (2004) 17.00
o Kaiser Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Rutsch Remo (2004) 8.50

9 h Martin Mathieu (2004) 17.00
o Bachmann Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Schori Kevin (2004) 8.50

9 i Ulrich Bruno (2003) 17.00
o Baumann Stefan (2003) 8.50
o Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 a Burger Matthieu (2001) 20.00

+ Fankhauser Hans (2001) 10.00
+ Gasser Fabian (2001) 10.00

 
1 b Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 20.00

+ Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 10.00
+ Sperisen Nils (2002) 10.00

 
1 c Gerber Marc (2002) 20.00

+ Kocher Andryn (2002) 10.00
+ Léchot Sven (2002) 10.00

2 Balimann Sandro (2001) 19.75
+ Tschumi Lukas (2001) * 9.75
+ Sommer Martin (2001) 10.00

3 a Aebersold David (2001) 19.00
- Graf Simon (2001) 9.00
+ Wittwer Mathias (2002) 10.00

3 b Bärtschi Yves (2001) 19.00
- Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 9.00
+ Widmer Christian (2002) 10.00

3 c Thöni Reto (2001) 19.00
- Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 9.00
+ Jordi Simon (2002) 10.00

4 a Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 18.75
- Wüthrich Severin (2002) 9.00
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 9.75

4 b Mettler Fabio (2002) 18.75
- Gerber Andre (2002) 9.00
+ Oehrli Florian (2002) 9.75

4 c Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 18.75
- Thöni Reto (2001) 9.00
+ Schmid Silvan (2002) 9.75

4 d Zingg Marc (2001) 18.75
- Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 8.75
+ Keller Elija (2002) 10.00

4 e Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 18.75
o Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.75
+ Häni Roger (2002) 10.00
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4 f Murati Justin (2002) 18.75
o Schmid Silvan (2002) 8.75
+ Weibel Silas (2002) 10.00

4 g Tschumi Lukas (2001) * 18.75
o Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.75
+ Danz Benoit (2001) 10.00

5 a Franchi Lukas (2002) 18.50
- Pirkheim Elias (2002) 8.75
+ Wampfler Sämi (2002) 9.75

5 b Galli Sandro (2001) 18.50
- Staub Severin (2002) 8.75
+ Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 9.75

5 c Hehlen Nico (2002) 18.50
+ Zryd Luca (2002) 9.75
- Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.75

5 d Pirkheim Elias (2002) 18.50
- Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.75
+ Allenbach Marc (2002) 9.75

5 e Staub Severin (2002) 18.50
- Galli Sandro (2001) 8.75
+ Gerber Andre (2002) 9.75

5 f Wüthrich Tim (2002) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 9.75
- Hehlen Nico (2002) 8.75

5 g Danz Benoit (2001) 18.50
+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 10.00
o Tschumi Lukas (2001) * 8.50

5 h Gasser Fabian (2001) 18.50
+ Hodel Dominik (2001) 10.00
o Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.50

5 i Hodel Dominik (2001) 18.50
o Gasser Fabian (2001) 8.50
+ Steiner Pascal (2002) 10.00

5 j Jordi Simon (2002) 18.50
+ Steiner Pascal (2002) 10.00
o Thöni Reto (2001) 8.50

5 k Oehrli Florian (2002) 18.50
+ Häni Roger (2002) 10.00
o Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.50

5 l Schmid Silvan (2002) 18.50
+ Murati Justin (2002) 10.00
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50

5 m Sommer Martin (2001) 18.50
+ Wyss Andreas (2001) 10.00
o Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.50

5 n Zryd Luca (2002) 18.50
o Hehlen Nico (2002) 8.50
+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 10.00

6 a Fankhauser Hans (2001) 18.25
o Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.50
+ Wyss Andreas (2001) 9.75

6 b Léchot Sven (2002) 18.25
+ Kocher Andryn (2002) 9.75
o Gerber Marc (2002) 8.50

6 c Sperisen Nils (2002) 18.25
+ Weibel Silas (2002) 9.75
o Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.50

7 a Graf Simon (2001) 18.00
- Aebersold David (2001) 9.00
- Wüthrich Severin (2002) 9.00

7 b Wüthrich Severin (2002) 18.00
- Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 9.00
- Graf Simon (2001) 9.00

8 a Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 17.50
- Zingg Marc (2001) 8.75
- Lüthi David (2002) 8.75

8 b Lüthi David (2002) 17.50
- Wampfler Sämi (2002) 8.75
- Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 8.75

8 c Allenbach Marc (2002) 17.50
- Wittwer Mathias (2002) 9.00
o Pirkheim Elias (2002) 8.50

8 d Widmer Christian (2002) 17.50
- Keller Elija (2002) 9.00
o Bärtschi Yves (2001) 8.50

8 e Wittwer Mathias (2002) 17.50
- Allenbach Marc (2002) 9.00
o Aebersold David (2001) 8.50

8 f Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 17.50
- Bärtschi Yves (2001) 9.00
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50

9 a Gerber Andre (2002) 17.25
- Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.75
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

9 b Keller Elija (2002) 17.25
- Widmer Christian (2002) 8.75
o Zingg Marc (2001) 8.50

9 c Wampfler Sämi (2002) 17.25
- Lüthi David (2002) 8.75
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50

10 a Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 17.00
o Danz Benoit (2001) 8.50
o Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50

10 b Häni Roger (2002) 17.00
o Oehrli Florian (2002) 8.50
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50

10 c Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 17.00
o Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.50
o Galli Sandro (2001) 8.50

10 d Kocher Andryn (2002) 17.00
o Gerber Marc (2002) 8.50
o Léchot Sven (2002) 8.50

10 e Steiner Pascal (2002) 17.00
o Jordi Simon (2002) 8.50
o Hodel Dominik (2001) 8.50

10 f Weibel Silas (2002) 17.00
o Sperisen Nils (2002) 8.50
o Murati Justin (2002) 8.50

10 g Wyss Andreas (2001) 17.00
o Sommer Martin (2001) 8.50
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


